
 

125,455 SF
TWO LEVELS

90,500 SF
ONE LEVEL

100,149 SF
ONE LEVEL

83,280 SF
ONE LEVEL

60,000 SF
ONE LEVEL

22,074 SF
ONE LEVEL

24,171 SF
ONE LEVEL

40,659 SF
ONE LEVEL

8,371 SF
10,000 SF 

5,432 SF 

26,690 VPD

28,580 SF

*

*NOT OWNED
LEASED AVAILABLE
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LEASING BY:

SITE PLAN
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